
Outline Agreement to Provide Pumps, Replacement Parts, and Equipment at Various Locations

As Of: 7/24/2024 Contract Type: OA Title: Prepared by: J. Ryan

Group/Item: Location: Validity Dates: Bid Deposit:
Various 03/01/2022-02/28/2025

Group/
Item Location Agreement 

#
Current
Vendor

Award
Value

Change 
Order 

Incr/(Decr)

Adjusted
Award Value

Agreement 
Value

SAP
SES

Value

SAP
Invoice
Value

SAP
Check
Value

Pending 
Check 

Payment

Agreement 
Balance

Various 7002007 5002184-Gasvoda & 
Associates, Inc.

930,000.00    239,900.00   1,169,900.00   1,169,900.00 NA NA NA NA 3,627.71        

930,000.00    239,900.00   1,169,900.00   1,169,900.00 -                 -                 -                 -              3,627.71        

Original Contract Amount 930,000.00       
Date of Board Approval 3/3/2022

Cumulative Change Order (7/24/2024) 239,900.00       
% Change of Original Contract Value 25.8%

Current Contract Value 1,169,900.00    
Requested Increase or Decrease 200,000.00       

New Contract Value 1,369,900.00    
% Change of Current Contract Value 17.1%
% Change of Original Contract Value 47.3%

Provide Pumps, Replacement Parts, and Equipment at Various 
Locations

7/24/2024  2:39 PM


